COST ITEMIZATION

PCO NO. AMER'GANE

PROJECT: Williamson County Sheriff's Office Training Center CONSTRUCTORS
CONSTR. MGR.: American Constructors, Inc.

DOCUMENT NAME: RFI 009 DATE: | 05725117
SUBJECT: Mesh Size increase

Funding Source CM Contingency
Extended Calender Days Requested:

~ ITEMIZED COST BREAKDOWN

DESCRIPTION--Use Separate line for each item

Sub Name | Work Description FIRM ESTIMATED TOTAL
CX2 Mesh size increase $665.00 $665.00

*** Quote backup for sub pricing is attached***

Total Il $665.00

Note:

[The cost proposal as shown above is only inclusive of the cost of the work for this change proposal. If unforseen conditions are
encountered these costs may be revised and re-submitted. The Construction Manager's cost of bonds, insurance, and fee will be
included at the rate stipulated in the contract in the final reconciliation and/or owner change order.

This Cost Proposal has no impact on the GMP of $7,994,640.00.

3
Contact Ity dacherborg Gosw chdedts com
Daln 2017 06 (206 28 07 0500

Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects Date




AMERICANREE: -

CONSTRUCTORS

11900 West Parmer Lane, Suite 200
Cedar Park, TX 78613

To: David Achterberg
Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects

cc: Robert Fry
Datum Engineers

Subject: Polished Concrete Provisions
Drawing: S2.1
Spec Section:

WCSOTC

8160 Chandler Road
Hutto, Texas 78634
ACI Job #: 899

RFI#: 09

Date Submitted: 02/03/17
Response Requested By: 02/10/17

Schedule Impact: TBD

Request:

Please confirm the changes below are wanted in polished concrete areas.
1. Increase the wire mesh size from from 6x6 W2.9xW2.9 to 4x4 WaxW4.

2. Delete the saw cuts shown on S2.1.

Dustin Wiegers

American Constructors

Response:

1. Confirm WWM changes in the polished concrete area only.

2. The sawcuts in the polished concrete ( shown in the breakroom) may be deleted.
The tooled joint at grid D near grid 3 shall remain.

Robert Fry PE
2-6-17

Answered by

Company

Date




construction inc.

19507 FM 150 West Driftwood, TX 78619
Office- (512) 858-9203 Fax (512) 858-5608
wendyl@ex2construction.com

Proposed Change Order

Project: Wilco 3/15/2017
CX2 Change Order Request #2R3

Description of Change Order: RFI#9, 1) Increase the wire mesh size from 6x6 W2.9xW2.9 to 4x4 W4xW4 in Palished Concrete Areas &
2) Delete Saw Cuts shown on $2.1
Labor: ~
Equipment:
Materials:

- ]

665.00

Total 665

Grand total this CO 665

Architectural Plans : NA

Structural Plans : NA

Civil Plans : NA

Schedule Impact : NA

Approved by :

Title :

Date :

Approval by CX2 Conslruction Wendy Thomason
Tille PM

Notos:




Subcontractor Breakdown:

Man hours and Equipment

CX2 Construction, Inc

DATE: 3/15/2017

Material

Item: Units Rate Subtotal Plus Tax Plus 10% Total
N/A
Sub Total Labor $ -
Equipment:
N/A
Sub Total Equipment $ -
Materials
Wire Mesh 1 $1,110.00| $ 111000 | $ 1,11000|$ 1,221.00|$ 1,221.00
Delete Saw Cuts (Deductive) 1 | -$556.00 | $ (556.00)| $ (556.00)| $  (556.00)| $ (556.00)
Sub Total Material $ 665.00

Total

S 665.00




AMERICANRSE

Williamson County
Sheriff's Office Training

CONSTRUCTORS Funds ._.-.mo_A:,_@ _|O© Center
Time Total updated
PCO Extension CM Owner General Construction contract
number Days Cost of Work | Contingency | Contingency | Allowance Conditions Phase Fee GMP amount

GMP N/A $6,509,639.00| $285,095.00 mmmm.oww.oo $203,500.00f $502,053.00| $209,258.00 mm.ww;.m&o.oo mw_wmh.mho.oo
1 22 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2 16 $106,356.00| -$106,356.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3 0 $8,330.00] -$8,330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00]
4 0 $225.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5 0 $22 460.00| -$22,460.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6 0 $8,807.11 $0.00 $0.00| -$8,807.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

7 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
8 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00]
9 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00]
10 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00]
11 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00}
12 0 -$10,441.001 $10,441.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 mo.oo_
13 0 -$12,751.00f $12,751.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 mo.oo_
14 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00|
15 0 $4,743.00 $0.00 $0.00| -%$4,743.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
16 0 $31,331.65| -$31,331.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
17 0 -$1,856.86 $1,856.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
18 0 -$5,083.00 $5,083.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
19 0 $665.00 -$665.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20 0 -$8,023.00 $8,023.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
21 0 -$6,139.00 $6,139.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
22 0 -$12,050.00f $12,050.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00]

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00]

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

(— _ $0.00 $0.00
Totals 38 $6,637,412.90| $172,296.21 | $285,095.00 | $188,524.89 | $502,053.00 | $209,258.00 mm.owh.on.oo $7,994,640.00




