COST ITEMIZATION

PCO No. AMERICANRE

PROJECT: Williamson County Sheriff's Office Training Center CONSTRUCTORS
CONSTR. MGR.: American Constructors, Inc.

DOCUMENT NAME: RFI1 024 DATE: | 0512117
SUBJECT: RF1 024-Monument Sign Power

Funding Source CM Contingency
Extended Calender Days Requested:

. [ITEMIZED COSTBREAKDOWN i
DESCRIPTION--Use Separate line for each item |

Sub Name Work Description FIRM ESTIMATED TOTAL
Evergreen RF1 024 - Monument Sign Revisions ($1,856.86) ($1,856.86)

*** Quote backup for sub pricing is attached***

Total H !$1 .856.86!
Note:

The cost proposal as shown above is only inclusive of the cost of the work for this change proposal. If unforseen conditions are
encountered these costs may be revised and re-submitted. The Construction Manager's cost of bonds, insurance, and fee will be
included at the rate stipulated in the contract in the final reconciliation and/or owner change order.

This Cost Proposal has no impact on the GMP of $7,994 640.00.

Omiky sgred oy Dand A Adierbarg
DN C=Us E=ua chuocts com

David A. Achterberg Sraminmsems ‘#‘ &t'( (_ ' tD . 2,7 (
R s G AL JUAMN M 7
Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects Date William ounty Date

ol
i)




AMERICANRE

CONSTRUCTORS

RFI

11900 West Parmer Lane, Suite 200
Cedar Park, TX 78613

To: David Achterberg
Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects

cc:

Subject: Monument Sign Power and Fixtures
Drawing: E100, A102
Spec Section:

WCSOTC

8160 Chandler Road
Hutto, Texas 78634
ACI Job #: 899

RFI #: 024

Date Submitted: 03/21/17
Response Requested By: 03/27/17

Schedule Impact: TBD

Request:

DAA/BSWA 4/18/17

Sheet E100 shows for there to be a monument sign with power and light fixtures. Sheet A102 shows that the monument
sign was deleted in Addendum #1. Please confirm the Light Fixtures and power shall be deleted. Please confirm it the
conduit pathways shall be left in for a future monument sign.

Reference below was incorporated into Alternate #1 as Item #22. Sheet
E100 was not reissued. Electrical conduit to monument sign to remain.
Refer to attached sheet T100 SITE PLAN -
conduit pathway for data for future use.

COMMUNICATIONS for addition of

Dustin Wiegers

American Constructors

Response:

Answered by

LMM (HCE)
Company

Reference MEP Addendum No. 1, dated 11/21/16, electrical item #1E.

4/18/17

Date




T = -

e ————————— )

CTTIRL Y

1) REMCA 10 ELCCTAICAL AND
T PLANS OR

JELECCH CONOUIT
CONTINUA O~

i

() FauR (1) «2 coNDUTS To
UTLTY RIGHT - OF - WAY
03 SCRVCE PROVDE

conou
ARG Lol
B 24" x 20" WS SHALL

_ACED EARB3E 07 1L
CRAVEL PAIKING ASEA.

@ w0 f) 7 osF conpuns
Yol S0t “on
COMCAIONS

)

tozgir )

| H
HERE] »
TE3
bresly
fziiid
st 1)

R

WILLIAMSON COUNTY

SHERIFF'S OFFICE TRAINING CENTE
8160 Chandler Road, George_fown TX 78626




E

TS

VERAEC R 7

EXAS
=~

I\

Evergreen Power of Texas

P.0. Box 1639 Lampasas, Texas 76550
512.564.1388 OFC

512.564.1042 FAX

TO: AMERICAN CONSTRUCTORS MAY 4, 2017

(512) 328-2026

RE: Sheriff’s Office RFI#024-LV CONDUIT TO SIGN

Attn: DUSTIN WEIGERS

Dear Dustin,

Evergreen Power, LLC. offers the credit below for RFI#024 (ADD 1” CONDUIT FROM
ELECTRICAL ROOM TO SIGN):

MATERIAL
LABOR

BURDEN

TOTAL

10% 0 &P

TOTAL CREDIT

Sincerely,

262.16
1,188.25

237.65

1,688.06

168.80

1,856.86

Glen Stephens, President

(409) 877-9166 celll

Evergreenpower.co

Texas State Masters License #42739 Contractor license # 31428



WILLAIMSON COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE - RFI#024 (CONDUIT TO SIGN)

QUANTITY ITEM
50' 1" PVC CONDUIT
2 1" RG 90
4 1" FM ADAPTERS
200 1" EMT CONDUIT
4 1" SS CONN
25 1" SS COUPL
25 1" STRAPS
20' UNISTRUT
20' ALLTHREAD
10 ANCHORS
2 4" 5SQ BOX
TOTAL
LABOR RATE
MATERIAL 262.16
LABOR 1,188.25
BURDEN 237.65
TOTAL 1688.06
10% 0 &P 168.8
TOTAL 1,856.86

MAT'L

32/C
6/EA
AJEA
64/C
54/C
56/C
52/C
200/C
65/C
2/EA
1.20/EA

EXTEND LABOR

16 4/C
12 .1/EA
1.6 .05/EA
128 10/C
2.16 .05/EA
14 .05/EA
13 .1/EA
40 .1/FT
13 1/FT
20 .3/EA
2.4 3/EA
262.16

EXTEND

2

0.2
0.2
20
0.2
1.25
25

2

2

3

0.6
33.95
35
1,188.25



AMERICAN RS

Williamson County
Sheriff's Office Training

CONSTRUCTORS Funds Tracki ng _|0© Center
Time Total updated
PCO |Extension CM Owner General Construction contract
number Days Cost of Work | Contingency | Contingency | Allowance Conditions Phase Fee GMP amount

GMP N/A $6,509,639.00| $285,095.00] $285,095.00| $203,500.00 mwom.omw.oo $209,258.00 mw_oo}mao.oo $7,994,640.00
1 22 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00/ -$1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2 16 $106,356.00| -$106,356.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3 0 $8,330.00 -$8,330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4 0 $225.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5 0 $22,460.00] -$22,460.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6 0 $8,807.11 $0.00 $0.00] -$8,807.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
7 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
8 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00}
9 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00|
10 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
11 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
12 0 -$10,441.00] $10,441.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
13 0 -$12,751.00] $12,751.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
14 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
15 0 $4,743.00 $0.00 $0.00| -$4,743.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
16 0 $31,331.65| -$31,331.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
17 0 -$1,856.86 $1,856.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
18 0 -$5,083.00 $5,083.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
19 0 $665.00 -$665.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20 0 -$8,023.00 $8,023.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
21 0 -$6,139.00 $6,139.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
22 0 -$12,050.00| $12,050.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00]
$0.00 $0.00|
$0.00 $0.00}
$0.00 $0.00]
$0.00 $0.00]

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00]
$0.00 $0.00]

- _ $0.00 $0.00
Totals 38 $6,637,412.90| $172,296.21 | $285,095.00 | $188,524.89 [ $502,053.00 | $209,258.00 | $7,994,640.00 | $7,994,640.00




