COST ITEMIZATION

PCO NO. E

PROJECT: Williamson County Sheriff's Office Training Center
CONSTR. MGR.: American Constructors, Inc.

DOCUMENT NAME: Irr Sleeves

SUBJECT: Irrigation Sleeves

Extended Calender Days Requested:

AMERIGAN R

CONSTRUCTORS

DATE: [ o511117

Funding Source lIrrigation Allow

. ITEMIZEDCOSTBREAKDOWN S
DESCRIPTION--Use Separate line for each item [

Sub Name | Work Description FIRM ESTIMATED TOTAL
-

Riata Irrigation Sleeves $4,743.00 $4,743.00

*** Quote backup for sub pricing is attached***

Note:

Total [__s4.743.00]

included at the rate stipulated in the contract in the final reconciliation and/or owner change order.

The cost proposal as shown above is only inclusive of the cost of the work for this change proposal. If unforseen conditions are
encountered these costs may be revised and re-submitted. The Construction Manager's cost of bonds, insurance, and fee will be

This Cost Proposal has no impact on the GMP of $7,994,640.00.

Degetaly signed by Dayd A Achterbor
BN C=Us.

-
P p@iny i
) by e e
David A. Achterberg Gt ot 4\' g. 56, ]
L — \ ‘
2B SRETY

Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects Date WilliamsonCountry Date

/ Y2 N

o1

0T



Riata Landscape Services

1455 Hwy 29 East

Invoice

Date Invoice #
PO Box 318
Bertram, TX 78605 4/17/2017 1677
Bill To
American Constructors Holding Co.
11900 West Parmer Lane
Suite 200
Cedar Park, TX 78613
P.O. No. Terms Project
Quantity Description Rate Amount
Williamson County Sheriff's Training Center
Irrigation sleeve installation, 4,743.00 4,743.00
Total $4,743.00




. PE98L X1 'OLINH "OVOY ¥3TANVHD 0918
~ ¥I1LNID ONINIVNL 321440 S.44I8THS|

ALNNOD NOSIKVITIIM -

IRRIGATION PLAN

PESRL SYXAL OLLNH
QvOH HITANYHD 2608

Y3ALNIO ONINIVHL
301440 SHANIHS
ALNNOD NOSWYITIIA

IRRIGATION PLAN

AnouNE
i
socL

INTENSTY/TYPE

HATCH
=

[ A]owereo ricanon
fa') PaiE ERLER

IRRIGATION LEGEND - EQUINE & PLAY

ol
L
W
b
ol
A

b o s e s v e e con
|

b = e oo e ey
(ST ——— |




Dustin Wieg_ers

From: Bob Lubecker <rlubecker@wilco.org>
Sent: Thursday, March 30, 2017 1:11 PM
To: Grant Huling

Cc: Dustin Wiegers

Subject: RE: Irrigation Sleeve Locations

Can we make all of the sleeves 4”7

Locations are fine, just need to clarify pipe sizes.

Bob Lubecker

Project Manager
Williamson County Facilities
3101 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, TX 78626
0:512-943-1625

C: 815-341-6271

From: Grant Huling [mailto:ghuling@acitexas.com]
Sent: Thursday, March 30, 2017 11:06 AM

To: Bob Lubecker <rlubecker@wilco.org>

Cc: Dustin Wiegers <dwiegers@acitexas.com>
Subject: Irrigation Sleeve Locations

Bob, per your request, please see attached drawing of irrigation sleeves that we plan to install. Thanks.

Grant Huling

AMERICAN CONSTRUCTORS

11900 West Parmer Lane | Suite 200 | Cedar Park, TX 78613
main office (512) 328-2026 | cell (512) 773-2360
www.acitexas.com

American Constructors has moved offices! Please note our new address above.



Williamson County

=
bgmm_ﬂnzﬁ . Sheriff's Office Training
CONSTRUCTORS Funds ._._.mo_A_sm _nom Center
Time Total updated
PCO Extension CM Owner General Construction contract
number Days Cost of Work | Contingency | Contingency | Allowance Conditions Phase Fee GMP amount
GMP N/A $6,509,639.00| $285,095.00| $285,095.00| $203,500.00| $502,053.00 mmom.mg $7,994,640.00| $7,994,640.00]
1 22 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2 16 $106,356.00]| -$106,356.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3 0 $8,330.00f -$8,330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4 0 $225.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5 0 $22,460.00| -$22,460.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6 0 $8,807.11 $0.00 $0.00] -$8,807.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
7 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
8 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
9 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00]
10 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00|
11 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00]
12 0 -$10,441.00] $10,441.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
13 0 -$12,751.00] $12,751.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00}]
14 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
15 0 $4,743.00 $0.00 $0.00] -%$4,743.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
16 0 $31,331.65| -$31,331.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
17 0 -$1,856.86 $1,856.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
18 0 -$5,083.00 $5,083.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
19 0 $665.00 -$665.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20 0 -$8,023.00 $8,023.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
21 0 -$6,139.00 $6,139.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
22 0 -$12,050.00] $12,050.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00|
$0.00 $0.00|
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
| — $0.00 $0.00
Totals 38 $6,637,412.90| $172,296.21 | $285,095.00 | $188,524.89 | $502,053.00 | $209,258.00 | $7,994,640.00 | $7,994,640.00




