COST ITEMIZATION

PcoNo. AMERIGAN R

PROJECT: Williamson County Sheriff's Office Training Center CONSTRUCTORS
CONSTR. MGR.: American Constructors, Inc.

DOCUMENT NAME: RFI 005 DATE: | 06/15/17
SUBJECT: Delete Dowels

Funding Source CM Contingency
Extended Calender Days Requested:

ITEMIZED COST BREAKDOWN

DESCRIPTION~Use Separate line for each item |

Sub Name | Work Description FIRM ESTIMATED TOTAL
— — -
CX2 Delete Dowels {$5,083.00) ($5,083.00)

*** Quote backup for sub pricing is attached***

Total $5,083.00)
Note:

The cost proposal as shown above is only inclusive of the cost of the work for this change proposal. If unforseen conditions are
encountered these costs may be revised and re-submitted. The Construction Manager's cost of bonds, insurance, and fee will be
included at the rate stipulated in the contract in the final reconciliation and/or owner change order.

This Cost Proposal has no impact on the GMP of $7,994.640.00.

"“_":w;"':“é%gmmm =, G: ( i\ ( QQ
David A. Achterberg simws "™ "
R e Vo, (0 Lﬂ (1

Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects Date William nty Date

/ PR

5/
47"



AMERICAN RIS
CONSTRUCTORS

11900 West Parmer Lane, Suite 200
Cedar Park, TX 78613

RFI

To: David Achterberg
Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects

ce: Robert Fry

WCSOTC

8160 Chandler Road
Hutto, Texas 78634
ACI Job #: 899

RFI#: 05

Date Submitted: 01/23/17

Response Requested By: 01/27/17

Datum Engineers

Subject: Dowels from Building Structure to Flatwork

Drawing: 11/83.1
Spec Section:

Schedule Impact: TBD

Request:

Detail 11 on sheet $3.1 shows dowels from the flatwork to the building structure. Please confirm the intent is to only
install these at door locations per the attached plan.

Dustin Wiegers

American Constructors

Response:

Robert Fry PE 1/27/17

Answered by

The dowels from structure to sidewalk shall only be installed at the doors, as noted on the attached plan mark-up.
This conclusion was reached at the meeting with the A/E/Contractor team on Jan 18

Company

Date




B

Dowel Location

—t




construction inc.

19507 FM 150 West Driftwood, TX 78619
Office- (512) 858-9203 Fax (512) 858-5608
wendyl@cx2constnuction.com

Proposed Change Order

Project: Wilco
CX2 Change Order Request RFI#5R1

Description of Change Order: Dowel Credit For RFI#5

Labor: $
Equipment: $
Materials: $
Total

Grand total this CO

Avrchitectural Plans : NA

Structural Plans : NA

Civil Plans : NA

Schedule Impact : NA

Approved by :

Title

Date :

Approval by CX2 Construclion : Wendy Thomason
Tille PM

6/14/2017

(1,640,00)
(3.443.00)

(5,083)

(5,083)

Notes:




Subcontractor Breakdown:

Man hours and Equipment

CX2 Construction, Inc

DATE: 6/14/2017

Material

Item: Units Rate Subtotal Plus Tax Plus 15% Total
Surveyor Technician $0.00 $ - $ - $ - $ .
AutoCAD Clerical $0.00 $ - $ - $ - $ -
Rebar Labor -40 $41.00 $ (1,640.00)|$ (1,640.00) $ (1,640.00) $ (1,640.00)
Carpenter/ Finishers $0.00 $ - $ - $ - $ ~
Super $0.00 $ - $ - $ - $ -
Foreman $0.00 $ - $ - $ - $ -
Operator $0.00 $ - $ B $ - $ -
Sub Total Labor $ (1,640.00)
Equipment:
N/A
Sub Total Equipment $ -
Materials
RFI#5 Dowel Deduct 1 -$3,443.00| $ (3,443.00)| $ (3,443.00)| $ (3.443.00)| $ (3,443.00)
Sub Total Material $ (3,443.00)
Total $ (5,083.00)




Williamson County

=
ngw_ﬁbzﬁ . Sheriff's Office Training
CONSTRUCTORS Funds ._._.mox_sm _|oo Center
Time Total updated

PCO Extension CM Owner General Construction contract

number Days Cost of Work | Contingency | Contingency | Allowance Conditions Phase Fee GMP amount
GMP N/A $6,509,639.00] $285,095.00] $285,095.00] $203,500.00] $502,053.00] $209,258.00| $7,994,640.00| $7,994,640.00]
1 22 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 mo.oo_
2 16 $106,356.00] -$106,356.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00}
3 0 $8,330.00f -$8,330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00}
4 0 $225.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5 0 $22,460.00| -$22,460.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6 0 $8,807.11 $0.00 $0.00] -$8,807.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
7 Will be submitted at a later date, Alowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
8 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
9 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
10 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
11 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
12 0 -$10,441.00| $10,441.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
13 0 -$12,751.00| $12,751.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
14 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
15 0 $4.743.00 $0.00 $0.00{ -%$4,743.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
16 0 $31,331.65| -$31,331.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
17 0 -$1,856.86 $1,856.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
18 0 -$5,083.00 $5,083.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
19 0 $665.00 -$665.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20 0 -$8,023.00 $8,023.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
21 0 -$6,139.00 $6,139.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
22 0 -$12,050.00] $12,050.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00]
$0.00 $0.00]
$0.00 $0.00]
$0.00 $0.00}
$0.00 $0.00]
$0.00 $0.00
Totals 38 $6,637,412.90| $172,296.21 | $285,095.00 | $188,524.89 | $502,053.00 | $209,258.00 [ $7,994,640.00 | $7,994.640.00




