COST ITEMIZATION

pco No. =] AMERICANRES

PROJECT: Williamson County Sheriff's Office Training Center CONSTRUCTORS
CONSTR. MGR.: American Constructors, Inc.

DOCUMENT NAME: PR 008 DATE: | 06/21/17
SUBJECT: PR 008 15 Mil Vapor Barrier Under Sidewalk

Funding Source CM Contingency
Extended Calender Days Requested:

o _____ ITEMIZED COST BREAKDOWN ===~ - P
DESCRIPTION--Use Separate line for each item | i

Sub Name | Work Description FIRM ESTIMATED TOTAL
CX2 PR 008 15 Mil Vapor Barrier under sidewalk $6,139.00 $6,139.00

*** Quote backup for sub pricing is attached***

Total |] $6,139.00
Note:

The cost proposal as shown above is only inclusive of the cost of the work for this change proposal. If unforseen conditions are
encountered these costs may be revised and re-submitted. The Construction Manager's cost of bonds, insurance, and fee will be
included at the rate stipulated in the contract in the final reconciliation and/or owner change order.

This Cost Proposal has no impact on the GMP of $7,994,640.00.

gnod by Davd A Achiarbar

David A. Achterberg Siomin iy

o Ausbn TX
Canlad Into_cachisrbsrp@bew arenicls com
Dam 2017 06 28 07 35 75.0500

Brinkley Sargent Wiginton Architects Date




PROPOSAL REQUEST BRINKLEY SARGENT WIGINTON ARCHITECTS

Distribution: OWNER [ ARCHITECT X CONSULTANT O CONTRACTOR ® FELD O OTHER O
PROJECT: Williamson County Sheriff's Office Training Center PROPOSAL REQUEST NO: 08
8160 Chandler Road

Hutto, TX 78634

OWNER: Williamson County
3151 SE Inner Loop
Georgetown, Texas 78626

TO: American Constructors, Inc. INITIATION DATE: 06/17/17
11900 West Parmer Lane
Cedar Park, TX 78613
PROJECT NO.: 21522.00
CONTRACT FOR: General Construction CONTRACT DATE: 12/20/16

Please submit an itemized quotation for changes in the Contract Sum and/or Time incidental to proposed modifications to the Contract Documents
described herein.

Item No. 1. Price adding a 15 mil vapor barrier from the building slab foundation to the extent of the flatwork paving around the entire
building as per the attached sketch to prevent water infiltration from migrating into the prepared base material. Ensure all
seams are overlapped and taped and securely fastened to the perimeter beam.

Attachments: SK-PR08-01

ISSUED: BRINKLEY SARGENT WIGINTON ARCHITECTS
By: David Achterberg 6/17/2017

ARCHITECT DATE

Document: BSWA-CA-PR Version: 1.01



CONTIMUOUS MECH. FASTENED V B

COMPRESSIBLE
FILL & SEALANT

FIATWORK (SIOPEDY

T0 BEAM AT 2 BELOW FLATWORK EXTEND {5 MIl VAPOR BARRIER
00 PREVENT TNFILTRATION PULL LENGIH OF FLATWORK 10 CURB & GUTTER
,: CURB & GLTTER. OVERLAP SEAMS S

— i = / |
.'i'-JESfSTi'JI - - =,

| 1. LTI ‘ 7 1§ :-_T-T-

® - _—._II =|| = =

o ®& Ty I l::z I T i '_|_—
CRAWL SPACE . = sececr il )

SK-PRO8-01



constructioninc.

19507 FM 150 West Driftwood, TX 78619
Offico- (512) 858-8203 Fax (512) 858-5608
wendyl@ex2construction.com

Proposed Change Order

Project: Wilco 6/20/2017
CX2 Change Order Request # 10

Description of Change Order: RE: PR08 Adding 15 Mil Vapor Barrier from the building slab foundation to the flatwork paving around the entire building.
Labor:

Equipment:
Materials:

3,998,50

2,140.60

& H N

Total 6,139

Grand total this CO 6,139

Architectural Plans : NA

Structural Plans : NA

Civil Plans : NA

Schedule Impact : NA

Approved by :

Tille :

Date :

Approval by CX2 Caonslruction Wendy Thomason
Tille : PM

Notes:




Subcontractor Breakdown:

|

Man hours and Equipment

CX2 Construction, Inc

DATE: 6/20/2017

Material

Item: Units Rate Subtotal Plus Tax Plus 10% Total
Surveyor Technician $0.00 |$ - 3 - $ - $ -
AutoCAD Clerical $0.00 |$% - $ - $ - $ -
Rebar Labor $0.00 |$ - $ - $ - $ -
Carpenter (4 Men @ 18 Hours) 60 $4100 |$ 2460.00|% 246000($ 2706.00|$ 2,706.00
Super 5 $6400 |$ 32000 % 32000 % 35200 | $ 352.00
Foreman 15 $57.00 | $ 855.00| % 855.00 | % 94050 | $ 940.50
Operator $0.00 |$% - $ - $ - 3 -
Sub Total Labor $ 3,998.50
Equipment:
N/A
Sub Total Equipment $ -
Materials
15 Mil Yellow Guard 7 $236.00 | $ 1,652.00| % 165200|1% 181720 9% 1,817.20
Yellow Guard Tape 14 $21.00 | $ 29400 | $ 294001 $ 323401 % 323.40
Sub Total Material $ 2,140.60

Total

$ 6,139.10




AMERICANRES

Williamson County
Sheriff's Office Training

CONSTRUCTORS Funds ._._.mow_sm _|O© Center
Time Total updated
PCO Extension CM Owner General Construction contract
number Days Cost of Work | Contingency | Contingency | Allowance Conditions Phase Fee GMP amount
GMP N/A $6,509,639.00| $285,095.00|] $285,095.00| $203,500.00 wmom.|oww.oo $209,258.00 mﬂ_wwh_mho.oo $7,994,640.00]
1 22 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00f -$1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2 16 $106,356.00| -$106,356.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
3 0 $8,330.00f -$8,330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
4 0 $225.00 $0.00 $0.00 -$225.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
5 0 $22,460.00| -$22 460.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
6 0 $8,807.11 $0.00 $0.00| -3$8,807.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
7 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
8 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
9 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
10 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
11 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
12 0 -$10,441.00f] $10,441.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
13 0 -$12,751.00] $12,751.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
14 Will be submitted at a later date, Allowance Placeholder $0.00 $0.00
15 0 $4.743.00 $0.00 $0.00] -$4,743.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
16 0 $31,331.65| -$31,331.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
17 0 -$1,856.86 $1,856.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
18 0 -$5,083.00 $5,083.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
19 0 $665.00 -$665.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
20 0 -$8,023.00 $8,023.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
21 0 -$6,139.00 $6,139.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
22 0 -$12,050.00f $12,050.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00}
$0.00 $0.00|
$0.00 $0.00]
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
[— _ $0.00 $0.00
Totals 38 $6,637,412.90| $172,296.21 | $285,095.00 | $188,524.89 | $502,053.00 | $209,258.00 | $7,994,640.00 | $7,994,640.00




